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Head of SME Business

SME Business Team

Vicki Stevenson 
Head of SME Business, New Zealand 
M +64 27 705 9534 
vicki.stevenson@aig.com

Andy Cook 
SME Underwriting Manager  
M +64 21 845 715 
andy.cook@aig.com

Karen Zessimides 
Schemes & Product Manager 
M +64 22 012 8811 
karen.zessimides@aig.com

Fionna Cooke 
Senior Underwriter 
M +64 27 700 7919 
fionna.cooke@aig.com

Ben Kolodzinski 
Underwriting Assistant 
M +64 22 017 0834 
ben.kolodzinski@aig.com

Shiela Mendoza 
Underwriter 
M +64 22 011 3701 
shiela.mendoza@aig.com

Dan Evans 
Senior Underwriter – Christchurch 
M +64 27 478 3505 
dan.evans@aig.com

Michael Louie 
Underwriter 
M +64 27 509 0028 
michael.louie@aig.com

AIG provides comprehensive protection for Small and Medium sized (SME) businesses, helping our customers  
to reduce the chance of a loss, and recover faster should the unexpected occur. Our customisable insurance 
packages include the essential cover you’d expect – plus a lot more, so that you can focus on growing your  
business, confident in the knowledge that we’ve got your back.

For Certificates of Currency and claims history, please email csgoperationsnz@aig.com

Maria Ah Lam 
Early Careers Underwriting Analyst 
M +64 22 017 0940 
maria.ahlam@aig.com

New Zealand  
SME Business Team 
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American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organisation. AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance,
retirement solutions and other financial services to customers in approximately 70 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help
businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange.
All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual
policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties.
© AIG, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Joanna Godfrey 
AIG New Zealand Claims Manager 
M +64 27 247 1730 
joanna.godfrey@aig.com

Lynette Van Rooyen 
Major & Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 27 703 0423 
lynette.vanrooyen@aig.com

Ravinder Nautiyal 
Complex Claims Examiner 
M +61 0 434 898 897 
ravinder.nautiyal@aig.com

Trudi Reeves 
Property Speciality Risks Claims Manager 
M +61 0 421 47 872 
trudi.reeves@aig.com

PJ Venneman 
Complex Claims Examiner 
M +64 27 556 6331 
pj.venneman@aig.com

Lindsey Chadwick 
Property & Special Complex Claims  
Team Leader Australasia 
M +64 27 500 7064 
lindsey.chadwick@aig.com

Stacey Singh 
Claims Examiner 
M +64 22 021 7402 
stacey.singh@aig.com

Claims Contact Details

SME Business Claims

For all new notifications, email us at brokerclaims@aig.com.
New Notifications

aig.co.nz
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